

"

C.A.No. 6649 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No.10

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 7 & 9 In Civil Appeal No.6649/2003

M/S PROTECH APPLIENCES (P) LTD. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPTD.OF POLICE, PALGHAT AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

( Forimpleading party and Office Report )

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant (s)Mr. Roy Abharam, Adv.  
Mrs. Seema Jain, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr B V Deepak,Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George,Adv.  
Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 7 is allowed.

I.A.No. 9: This application shall be considered when the matter is taken up for final disposal.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal) Court Master Court Master